
Team Calendar
May 31 - June 3, 2022

Monday, May 30 CLOSED - Memorial Day Holiday

Tuesday, May 31 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

Thursday, June 2 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St

June 6 - June 10, 2022

Monday, June 6 7:00 am - 11:00 am King Street Metro

Tuesday, June 7 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

Thursday, June 9 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St

June 13 - June 17, 2022

Monday, June 13 7:00 am - 11:00 am King Street Metro

Tuesday, June 14 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

Thursday, June 16 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St



June 20 - June 24, 2022

Monday, June 20 CLOSED- Juneteeth Holiday

Tuesday, June 21 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

Thursday, June 23 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St

June 27 - July 1, 2022

Monday, June 27 7:00 am - 11:00 am King Street Metro

Tuesday, June 28 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

12:00 pm- 2:00 pm ALIVE Food Hub
510-F South Van

Dorn St

Thursday, June 30 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St


